
CORRIGENDUM NOTICE-! 

SUB; UNDER  FOR FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES HOUSEKEEPINGAND CATERING) FOR BANKS VIP GUEST 
HOUSE AT BHEL SECTOR—S. RANIPLJR, HARIDWAR 

refer to our tender No  0EL/DON/R.V/07.2024/002 Dated 06 .08.2024 on the captioned subiect. 1oawthg &anges in tender document 
has been made and should be read as below: 

RSnnt wctjcn of 
Tender Document 

blnrpcoMion New/Modified to be read as 

TECHNICAL BID 

Pigs No. 2 

Notice Inviting Tender 

8. 0*. & Tinsel List 

21.083024141(0 &oCp.m. 3t0t2024 uplo &04ua 

sibracn ci wdmal 04 
flQS4bd 
Thcs4MCAL BID 

Page No. 2, 

Notice Uniting Tender 

ci 

Technical BId: 27.08.2024 at 11.30 AM 
Online Price BFd:27.08.2024 at 3:30 PM 

Technical Bid: 05.092024 of 1130AM 
Online Price Bld:O6,O9.2024 at 3:30PM 

10. DaLi & Tine Ope.*ig 
oitsidn 

Mother terms and condition of the tonder romafl unchanoed. t 

The RegGnal Manage 
State Bank of India, 
Regional Busfloss Office Region-V 
1" FloorSBI BUElSoctor -1 Ranipur. 
Haridwar-249403 


	Page 1

